
Ranking Nation Penalties
(Total)

Weight
(Total)

Weight
(Best)

Penalties
(Anglers)

Fish

(Total)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Italy

England

France

Croatia

Slovenia

Belgium

Hungary

Czech Republic

Germany

Bosnia Herzegovina

10

14

19

21

21

23

23

26

26

37

24,054

29,864

14,593

15,881

13,508

9,211

8,937

13,758

7,863

1,019

9,531

15,154

7,668

6,731

6,019

3,855

5,611

12,521

4,060

473

2 - 2 - 3 - 3

1 - 3 - 3 - 7

1 - 2 - 6 -10

2 - 4 - 6 - 9

4 - 5 - 5 - 7

4 - 5 - 6 - 8

1 - 7 - 7 - 8

1 - 6 - 9 -10

4 - 5 - 8 - 9

8 - 9 -10 -10

42

34

13

21

15

10

25

19

12

14

21st Coarse Angling World Championship for Disabled 2019

Date 14-06-2019

Leg nr. 1

TEAM RANKING

Organization Italian Federation

Scolmatore Canal - Vicarello

Time
14:19:01

President of Jury

Owned FIPSed



Ranking Angler Nation Penalties Weight
(g)

Fish
(nr.)

Peg
(nr.)

Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Chadbone Alan

Kozlovský Radim

Daguise Francis

Varga Tamás

Conte Franco

Poparic Zlatko

Ferrari Oscar

Romero  Xavier

Wells Roy

Russell  Mark

Granaglia Alfredo

Bottazzi Giovanni

Ivica Bonino Hasan

Töpper Ralf

Veys Lieven

Vanic Tomaž

Mauric Željko

Centrih Rudolf

Koch Detlef

Gistelinck Stephane

Vancoullie Ricky

Hustache Nicolas

England

Czech Republic

France

Hungary

Italy

Croatia

Italy

France

England

England

Italy

Italy

Croatia

Germany

Belgium

Slovenia

Slovenia

Slovenia

Germany

Belgium

Belgium

France

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

6

6

15,154

12,521

7,668

5,611

9,531

6,446

6,119

4,422

7,113

5,965

4,334

4,070

6,731

4,060

3,855

1,721

6,019

3,346

2,677

1,095

2,626

2,503

12

13

6

13

25

4

10

5

12

6

3

4

10

5

3

3

8

1

3

1

2

2

10

1

7

4

2

7

10

5

8

3

7

4

3

10

9

9

4

1

8

5

2

10

Date 14-06-2019
Leg nr. 1

INDIVIDUAL RANKING

.

Organization Italian Federation

.Scolmatore Canal - Vicarello
21st Coarse Angling World Championship for Disabled 2019

.

Time
14:24:09

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed



Ranking Angler Nation Penalties Weight
(g)

Fish
(nr.)

Peg
(nr.)

Note

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Kljajic Željko

Seidl Jan

Želic Branko

Gurisatti Gyula

Eves Mark

Galambos Sándor

Piergentili Dominique

Samu Zsolt

Kelecevic Rade

Eder Reinhard

Bake Detlef

Omamik Ján

Gecek Nikola

Mackic Miroslav

Caplja Mirsad

Omercic Senad

Vyhlídal Emanuel

Schaeffer Alain

Croatia

Czech Republic

Slovenia

Hungary

England

Hungary

Belgium

Hungary

Bosnia Herzegovina

Germany

Germany

Czech Republic

Croatia

Bosnia Herzegovina

Bosnia Herzegovina

Bosnia Herzegovina

Czech Republic

France

6

6

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

8

9

9

9

9

10

10

10

10

2,468

638

2,422

1,772

1,632

358

1,635

1,196

473

121

1,005

598

236

49

286

211

1

0

4

3

3

6

4

5

4

1

2

1

3

2

3

6

2

4

1

0

1

6

6

6

6

8

7

2

3

2

5

4

9

1

9

5

8

3 Cap.

Date 14-06-2019
Leg nr. 1

INDIVIDUAL RANKING

.

Organization Italian Federation

.Scolmatore Canal - Vicarello
21st Coarse Angling World Championship for Disabled 2019

.

Time
14:24:09

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed



Penalties Angler Nation Weight
(g)

Fish

(Nr.)

Note Peg

(Nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

KOZLOVSKÝ Radim

CONTE Franco

WELLS Roy

IVICA BONINO Hasan

MAURIC Željko

HUSTACHE Nicolas

GURISATTI Gyula

PIERGENTILI Dominique

BAKE Detlef

CAPLJA Mirsad

Czech Republic

Italy

England

Croatia

Slovenia

France

Hungary

Belgium

Germany

Bosnia Herzegovina

12,521

9,531

7,113

6,731

6,019

2,503

1,772

1,635

1,005

286

13

25

12

10

8

2

6

4

3

2

1

2

8

3

4

10

6

7

5

9

21st Coarse Angling World Championship for Disabled 2019

Date 14-06-2019 Leg nr. 1

Sector A

Organization
.

Italian Federation

Scolmatore Canal - Vicarello

Time
14:12:34

President of Jury
Owened FIPSed



Penalties Angler Nation Weight
(g)

Fish

(Nr.)

Note Peg

(Nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

DAGUISE Francis

FERRARI Oscar

RUSSELL Mark

VEYS Lieven

KOCH Detlef

KLJAJIC Željko

ŽELIC Branko

SAMU Zsolt

OMAMIK Ján

OMERCIC Senad

France

Italy

England

Belgium

Germany

Croatia

Slovenia

Hungary

Czech Republic

Bosnia Herzegovina

7,668

6,119

5,965

3,855

2,677

2,468

2,422

1,196

598

211

6

10

6

3

3

4

3

1

2

4

7

10

3

9

8

1

6

2

4

5

21st Coarse Angling World Championship for Disabled 2019

Date 14-06-2019 Leg nr. 1

Sector B

Organization
.

Italian Federation

Scolmatore Canal - Vicarello

Time
14:12:35

President of Jury
Owened FIPSed



Penalties Angler Nation Weight
(g)

Fish

(Nr.)

Note Peg

(Nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

VARGA Tamás

ROMERO Xavier

GRANAGLIA Alfredo

TÖPPER Ralf

CENTRIH Rudolf

VANCOULLIE Ricky

EVES Mark

KELECEVIC Rade

GECEK Nikola

VYHLÍDAL Emanuel

Hungary

France

Italy

Germany

Slovenia

Belgium

England

Bosnia Herzegovina

Croatia

Czech Republic

5,611

4,422

4,334

4,060

3,346

2,626

1,632

473

236

1

13

5

3

5

1

2

4

2

3

1

4

5

7

10

1

2

6

3

9

8

21st Coarse Angling World Championship for Disabled 2019

Date 14-06-2019 Leg nr. 1

Sector C

Organization
.

Italian Federation

Scolmatore Canal - Vicarello

Time
14:12:35

President of Jury
Owened FIPSed



Penalties Angler Nation Weight
(g)

Fish

(Nr.)

Note Peg

(Nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

CHADBONE Alan

POPARIC Zlatko

BOTTAZZI Giovanni

VANIC Tomaž

GISTELINCK Stephane

SEIDL Jan

GALAMBOS Sándor

EDER Reinhard

MACKIC Miroslav

SCHAEFFER Alain

England

Croatia

Italy

Slovenia

Belgium

Czech Republic

Hungary

Germany

Bosnia Herzegovina

France

15,154

6,446

4,070

1,721

1,095

638

358

121

49

0

12

4

4

3

1

3

5

1

6

0 C

10

7

4

9

5

6

8

2

1

3

21st Coarse Angling World Championship for Disabled 2019

Date 14-06-2019 Leg nr. 1

Sector D

Organization
.

Italian Federation

Scolmatore Canal - Vicarello

Time
14:12:35

President of Jury
Owened FIPSed


